



Lea County Historical Gross Receipts

| | 2004 | 2005 | 2006 | 2007 | 2008 | 2009 | 2010 | 2011 |
|---|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|
| Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting | \$2,799,304 | \$3,099,274 | \$4,907,149 | \$5,191,092 | \$6,344,834 | \$6,108,714 | \$5,238,138 | \$8,024,501 |
| Mining and Oil and Gas Extraction | \$303,276,614 | \$465,880,325 | \$629,569,906 | \$574,645,873 | \$216,543,159 | \$477,074,531 | \$851,926,529 | \$1,383,104,796 |
| Utilities | \$254,952,374 | \$207,352,395 | \$190,313,747 | \$191,648,714 | \$723,164,347 | \$185,777,849 | \$221,516,553 | \$193,482,424 |
| Construction | \$256,774,270 | \$275,511,110 | \$357,463,306 | \$777,535,896 | \$1,186,482,885 | \$715,561,017 | \$605,795,411 | \$620,873,347 |
| Manufacturing | \$101,998,335 | \$109,674,251 | \$166,185,530 | \$193,178,656 | \$213,747,659 | \$152,138,534 | \$166,259,282 | \$266,850,127 |
| Wholesale Trade | \$207,999,162 | \$2,340,082,301 | \$3,534,825,758 | \$4,617,089,578 | \$4,975,702,727 | \$1,700,698,516 | \$889,256,309 | \$1,767,907,819 |
| Retail Trade | \$486,128,977 | \$572,785,920 | \$659,495,696 | \$695,924,503 | \$813,514,419 | \$1,056,367,402 | \$1,089,580,893 | \$890,451,263 |
| Transportation and Warehousing | \$29,642,846 | \$66,644,230 | \$130,510,148 | \$140,885,370 | \$120,845,488 | \$106,190,016 | \$120,270,542 | \$142,749,355 |
| Information and Cultural Industries | \$39,610,442 | \$41,520,828 | \$36,033,415 | \$27,004,909 | \$28,540,847 | \$33,747,520 | \$49,890,549 | \$73,879,473 |
| Finance and Insurance | \$7,621,392 | \$7,231,450 | \$7,968,664 | \$26,499,002 | \$9,099,942 | \$6,918,766 | \$6,227,672 | \$6,279,888 |
| Real Estate and Rental and Leasing | \$18,286,435 | \$25,746,855 | \$32,989,691 | \$48,062,323 | \$62,554,721 | \$39,503,778 | \$36,898,812 | \$68,773,812 |
| Professional, Scientific and Technical Services | \$40,100,570 | \$60,610,761 | \$62,134,745 | \$73,694,330 | \$71,654,663 | \$158,033,793 | \$140,287,498 | \$123,307,688 |
| Admin and Support, Waste Mgt and Remed | \$3,750,580 | \$8,490,259 | \$21,464,352 | \$31,776,968 | \$43,486,616 | \$62,673,258 | \$62,845,941 | \$70,200,399 |
| Educational Services | \$1,623,456 | \$988,179 | \$1,010,938 | \$1,097,105 | \$1,488,025 | \$724,736 | \$536,978 | \$541,177 |
| Health Care and Social Assistance | \$109,175,698 | \$133,605,720 | \$149,723,370 | \$157,939,002 | \$147,582,950 | \$160,514,808 | \$155,279,314 | \$148,093,211 |
| Arts, Entertainment and Recreation | \$1,061,941 | \$742,956 | \$840,781 | \$4,162,906 | \$4,537,406 | \$5,752,698 | \$5,459,191 | \$6,623,098 |
| Accommodation and Food Services | \$57,428,936 | \$68,376,909 | \$76,965,691 | \$91,385,022 | \$95,731,631 | \$88,770,309 | \$90,870,046 | \$108,109,935 |
| Other Services (except Public Admin) | \$358,544,642 | \$461,160,383 | \$564,673,910 | \$554,238,575 | \$100,269,037 | \$375,598,063 | \$380,463,001 | \$480,760,599 |
| Totals | \$2,283,606,835 | \$4,853,201,732 | \$6,632,316,048 | \$8,221,935,280 | \$9,418,317,685 | \$5,343,281,453 | \$4,942,208,649 | \$6,731,936,813 |

| | 2012 | 2013 | 2014 | 2015 | 2016 | 2017 | 2018 |
|---|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|
| Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting | \$8,550,185 | \$14,539,173 | \$20,602,298 | \$18,405,362 | \$16,574,781 | \$16,293,653 | \$21,146,975 |
| Mining and Oil and Gas Extraction | \$3,854,397,773 | \$3,588,410,823 | \$2,293,798,463 | \$1,577,823,400 | \$1,007,159,309 | \$1,615,653,728 | \$2,677,542,878 |
| Utilities | \$186,364,489 | \$220,922,154 | \$258,615,203 | \$259,645,045 | \$242,675,774 | \$264,608,131 | \$298,772,876 |
| Construction | \$593,396,489 | \$734,098,893 | \$1,036,154,885 | \$899,323,374 | \$590,538,861 | \$754,927,201 | \$971,117,237 |
| Manufacturing | \$340,933,140 | \$452,416,708 | \$663,766,236 | \$328,236,103 | \$146,243,419 | \$228,481,541 | \$289,868,847 |
| Wholesale Trade | \$1,182,865,833 | \$1,453,947,472 | \$1,209,164,076 | \$862,485,175 | \$715,572,864 | \$906,818,736 | \$1,309,006,522 |
| Retail Trade | \$1,044,659,930 | \$1,034,471,194 | \$1,134,303,025 | \$997,337,819 | \$822,313,236 | \$1,016,138,201 | \$1,432,148,360 |
| Transportation and Warehousing | \$211,660,987 | \$244,682,287 | \$342,010,996 | \$247,644,931 | \$204,894,707 | \$271,715,245 | \$337,758,064 |
| Information and Cultural Industries | \$86,548,123 | \$100,492,019 | \$102,853,247 | \$93,274,976 | \$90,600,407 | \$91,401,229 | \$94,313,578 |
| Finance and Insurance | \$62,618,872 | \$13,735,810 | \$12,512,729 | \$18,614,489 | \$14,192,059 | \$12,957,525 | \$16,349,567 |
| Real Estate and Rental and Leasing | \$98,312,199 | \$103,732,490 | \$130,516,075 | \$125,168,261 | \$91,330,484 | \$179,814,664 | \$253,771,383 |
| Professional, Scientific and Technical Services | \$141,377,110 | \$138,603,309 | \$173,552,791 | \$137,100,567 | \$131,606,327 | \$126,188,330 | \$200,628,191 |
| Admin and Support, Waste Mgt and Remed | \$130,221,668 | \$101,199,794 | \$111,785,626 | \$116,052,708 | \$226,608,892 | \$124,883,534 | \$172,739,726 |
| Educational Services | \$398,818 | \$633,601 | \$658,592 | \$747,254 | \$900,569 | \$1,276,304 | \$1,135,627 |
| Health Care and Social Assistance | \$154,746,779 | \$149,768,493 | \$154,437,109 | \$166,495,734 | \$168,771,577 | \$157,349,671 | \$149,897,497 |
| Arts, Entertainment and Recreation | \$6,956,921 | \$4,155,692 | \$9,971,918 | \$8,653,945 | \$9,403,702 | \$15,526,513 | \$10,508,512 |
| Accommodation and Food Services | \$128,874,289 | \$132,105,294 | \$153,355,545 | \$153,770,969 | \$124,712,849 | \$143,720,774 | \$196,749,183 |
| Other Services (except Public Admin) | \$706,236,274 | \$652,366,442 | \$510,123,150 | \$426,328,249 | \$289,751,310 | \$340,233,015 | \$492,488,961 |
| Totals | \$8,956,629,285 | \$8,473,896,758 | \$8,343,895,359 | \$6,461,224,650 | \$4,913,642,016 | \$6,300,797,720 | \$9,756,211,045 |

Source: New Mexico Department of Taxation & Revenue